9 DESENFANS ¢

Partenaire de vos métiers

Equerres IRL
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Tous nos modeles

Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
E47209 B20101
E47208 B20103
E49369 B20105
E49368 B20107

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

16 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32mm

Coloris : Gris
Matiere : PVC
IK : IKO7

RAL : RAL 7035

Prix

1,29€ HT

2,19€ HT

2,81€ HT

5,29€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96
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T —

Prix catalogue
A partir de

1,29€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - §202/20/2Z - 8rea
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